
 

45-Day Tenant Notification Deadline Application Deadline City Council Committee* City Council Consideration

Monday, January 8, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Saturday, February 10, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Wednesday, August 28, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Saturday, June 8, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Saturday, June 29, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Sunday, July 28, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 TBD Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Request for Applications (RFA) 2024 Timeline

*Council Committee dates may be adjusted as necessary to meet City Council Agenda dates.


